PEYMOUTH



TENNING CEUS/25

TER SOMMERSON

Cumientum & Special Ed -- Park 860511459/66

> Supermendent Fax: 860-314-2718

Business Office

Bleamor S. Cruz Superintendent of School

odiann K. Tenney, Ed. D.
Director of Curriculum & Instruction

Robert J. Parent

Director of Pupil Personnel & Special Education Services

Michael J. Santogatta. Business Manager

Richard P. Trudeau
Director of Technology

Plymouth Public Schools will promote a positive educational experience that will challenge all students to be life-long learners.

Plymouth Board of Edination san Equal Opportunity Employer and Provide

MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of Plymouth Public Schools is to challenge, inspire, and prepare all students for success in an ever-changing and complex world.

PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION 77 MAIN STREET TERRYVILLE, CT 06786

CANCELLATION

OF

THE SPECIAL MEETING
OF THE
PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHEDULED
FOR
TUESDAY, JANUARY 21, 2014

DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER

Eleanor S. Cruz Superintendent Plymouth Board of Education January 21, 2014



PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION



77 Main Street
Terryville, CT 06786

Tel: 860-314-8005

Curriculum & Special Ed.
Fax: 860-314-2766

Superintendent Fax: 860-314-2718

Business Office Fax: 860-585-4011

Eleanor S. Cruz
Superintendent of Schools

Jodiann K. Tenney, Ed. D. Director of Curriculum & Instruction

Robert J. Parenti

Director of Pupil Personnel & Special Education Services

Michael J. Santogatta
Business Manager

Richard P. Trudeau
Director of Technology

Plymouth Public Schools will promote a positive educational experience that will challenge all students to be life-long learners.

Plymouth Board of Education is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider.

MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of Plymouth Public Schools is to challenge, inspire, and prepare all students for success in an ever-changing and complex world.

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION

TUESDAY, JANUARY 21, 2014

BOARD OF EDUCATION CONFERENCE ROOM 77 MAIN STREET TERRYVILLE CT 06786

6:30 P.M.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Adoption of the Agenda
- 3. Revision to the Retirement Incentive
- 4. Adjournment

Eleanor S. Cruz Superintendent of Schools Plymouth Board of Education Dated: January 17, 2014

